
Show #1107: TUSS NOV 2025 (11/7/2025-11/9/2025)

103. TU EP16A: English Pleasure 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 848 No Sheik Sherlock Marni Leonard Marni Leonard6.00

2 144 Justa Mazing RF Sara Stewart Sara Stewart5.00

3 818 Lestat LeRoi Elliot. Artois Elliot. Artois4.00

4 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall3.00

5 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier2.00

6 286 Watch For The Roses Wendy Peterson Wendy Peterson1.00

7 283 EA Donatello Lexi Kaslik Julie Kaslik0.00

8 804 Aria Delacato JMF Hailey Haas Hailey Haas0.00

104. TU WEDR15: W/T English Disc Rail 15 & Un Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 290 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett5.00

2 281 Veroc PCF Isabelle Kurpgeweit Jared And Vanessa4.00

3 269 Eclipse... Elle Dixon Wilson Elle Dixon Wilson3.00

4 810 JBK Macks Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey2.00

5 276 Falena Anne Crow Stephanie Crow1.00

105. TU WEDR16: W/T English Disc Rail 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 283 EA Donatello Lexi Kaslik Julie Kaslik6.00

2 847 Zara Stephanie Leishman Stephanie Leishman5.00

3 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall4.00

4 827 Romeo.. Ela Scheu Ela Scheu3.00

5 263 Rowdy Lonsum Man Mallory Ongstad Mallory Ongstad2.00

6 258 Hiya Trooper Julie Smith Julie Smith1.00

7 1313 Psaxony Peyten Young Sara Stewart0.00

8 61 My Intentions R Good Mary Kemple Mary Kemple0.00

106. TU EPTNE: W/T English Plsr, Novice Exhib Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 276 Falena Anne Crow Stephanie Crow6.00

2 850 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack5.00

3 290 Tayeeb Farees Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett4.00

4 269 Eclipse... Elle Dixon Wilson Elle Dixon Wilson3.00

5 262 Red,, Annie Patterson Annie Patterson2.00

6 815 Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson1.00

7 279 Bailey. Kinsley Tracht Kinsley Tracht0.00

108. TU EPTSR: W/T English Plsr, Senior Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 847 Zara Stephanie Leishman Stephanie Leishman6.00

2 271 One Sensational Asset Jamie Spence Staci Cawyer5.00

3 283 EA Donatello Lexi Kaslik Julie Kaslik4.00

4 815 Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson3.00

5 812 Miss Hanna Button Jody Takagi Jody Takagi2.00

6 257 Cookie. Dani-Lynn Ray Dani-Lynn Ray1.00

7 279 Bailey. Kinsley Tracht Kinsley Tracht0.00

8 850 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack0.00



Show #1107: TUSS NOV 2025 (11/7/2025-11/9/2025)

109. TU EPTC: W/T English Plsr, Color Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 271 One Sensational Asset Jamie Spence Staci Cawyer5.00

2 847 Zara Stephanie Leishman Stephanie Leishman4.00

3 815 Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson3.00

4 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall2.00

5 812 Miss Hanna Button Jody Takagi Jody Takagi1.00

110. TU EPTNC: W/T English Plsr, Non Color Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 818 Lestat LeRoi Elliot. Artois Elliot. Artois4.00

2 850 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack3.00

3 283 EA Donatello Lexi Kaslik Julie Kaslik2.00

4 817 Cf White Russian Alix Pena Margo Pena1.00

111. TU EPTO: W/T English Pleasure Any Age Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 818 Lestat LeRoi Elliot. Artois Elliot. Artois6.00

2 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall5.00

3 847 Zara Stephanie Leishman Stephanie Leishman4.00

4 850 My Intentions R Good. Holly Wammack Holly Wammack3.00

5 271 One Sensational Asset Jamie Spence Staci Cawyer2.00

6 815 Ombre Bella Hanson Bella Hanson1.00

112. TU EDRO: English Discipline Rail All Ages Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 144 Justa Mazing RF Sara Stewart Sara Stewart6.00

2 848 No Sheik Sherlock Marni Leonard Marni Leonard5.00

3 810 JBK Macks Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey4.00

4 263 Rowdy Lonsum Man Mallory Ongstad Mallory Ongstad3.00

5 258 Hiya Trooper Julie Smith Julie Smith2.00

6 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier1.00

7 282 Some Kinda Of Fancy Christina Miller Christina Miller0.00

8 978 Cash. Trinity McFall Trinity McFall0.00

113. TU EPNR: English Plsr Novice Rider Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 827 Romeo.. Ela Scheu Ela Scheu3.00

2 810 JBK Macks Fancy Shooter Brielle Vanwey Brielle Vanwey2.00

3 834 CICI Sunrise Katie Stobbe Angie Miller1.00


